TECHNICAL DATASHEET
HOR
Description: SCREWS FOR CONCRETE Codes: HR, HP, HPZ, HE
Denomination: FT HOR-en Date: 08/06/15 Version: 5 Page: 1 of 4
HR HP
HE HPZ
CHARACTERISTICS  APPLICATIONS
 Cylindrical head HR, countersunk HP, HPZ or hexagonal with stamped washer HE.

8 3 7.5
72 32
15 40 6
Tx 25
(PUTO025)
HR75092 92 52
HR75112 112 72
HR75132 132 92
HP75072
11 3 7.5
72 32
20 40 6
Tx 30
(PUTO030)
HP75092 92 52
HP75112 112 72
HP75132 132 92
HP75152 152 112
HP75182 182 142
HP75212 212 172
HPZ75072
11 3 7.5
72 32
20 40 6
Tx 30
(PUTO030)
HPZ75092 92 52
HPZ75112 112 72
HPZ75132 132 92
HPZ75152 152 112
HPZ75182 182 142
HPZ75212 212 172
HE65032
Slotted
hexagonal
head with